La Ronde Aiguefondaise
Dimanche 8 mai 2011
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Nom
MAMOU
GALAUP
FABRE
KAYA
SOCCOL
BOUCHEBEL
CALMETTES
KIM
MARTINS
JALABERT
BONNIN
GALAUP
TANRIN

GAY

SUC
ENJALBY
YAMNAINE
MONESTIE
VILLENEUVE
PERILHOU
LACHURIES

SAINTE ROMANE

AURIOL
SALMERON
SENDRAL

PRIVE MOSSO

BLANCH
ROSIQUE
JIMENEZ
BARTHES
GAU
SENEGAS
CHIHA
CLERGUE
GUIRAUD
CAVAILLES
TRIBOUST
SEILLES
CARETTA
SCANZI
BARRAILLE
CARIOU
PRIVE
TIRAOUI
LESAUVAGE
ALBAN
MOLINIE
QUINAUX

Prénom
Kader
Philippe
Daniel
Ismail
Laurent
Kamal
Philippe
Samuel
Charles
Nicolas
Guillaume
Bernard
Jonathan
Christophe
Jean Philippe
Jérémy
Christophe
Gilles
Michel
Eric

Jean
Marcel
Jacques
Jean Francois
Yannick
Marléne
Michel
Olivier
Philippe
Laurent
Michel
Jean Baptiste
Karim
Jean
Serge
Jérébme
Patric

Guy

Marc
Francis
Eric
Christian
Hervé
Farid

Erick

Loic
Christian
Michel

La passion du running

Temps

00:40:48.57
00:41:31.79
00:41:58.75
00:42:34.58
00:42:54.99
00:43:29.37
00:44:.01.27
00:44:47.94
00:45:00.11
00:45:05.40
00:45:34.57
00:46:08.16
00:46:27.09
00:46:27.34
00:46:36.30
00:46:37.42
00:46:39.03
00:46:50.55
00:47:03.54
00:47:08.21
00:47:08.58
00:47:32.04
00:47:50.44
00:47:51.50
00:47:59.09
00:48:06.00
00:48:23.03
00:48:29.62
00:48:36.62
00:48:44.32
00:48:54.53
00:49:03.32
00:49:17.63
00:49:28.30
00:49:39.51
00:49:50.65
00:50:20.00
00:50:25.00
00:51:02.00
00:51:10.00
00:51:12.00
00:51:14.00
00:51:18.00
00:51:25.00
00:51:33.00
00:52:02.00
00:52:47.00
00:52:48.00

Cat. /Cat. Club

V1
SE
V1
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
V2
SE
V1
V2
SE
SE
\Al
ES
JuU
V2
V2
V1
V3
V3
V2
V1
SE
V1
V2
SE
\Al
V1
V1
SE
SE
V2
V2
SE
V2
V3
V1
V2
V1
SE
V1
V1
V2
\Al
V2
V1

1
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CAPS

SATUC

Totteurs d'en Laure

SCG Graulhet

Frejeville

Courir Ensemble Aiguefonde
ASPF

Dépéche du Midi

CAPS

USCA Albi

ASP Mazamet Aussillon
Compiegne Triathlon
CAPS

Les Caminaires du Gijou

Etoile Sportive Aussillon
Coureurs de Fond Castres

Totteurs d'en Laure
Totteurs d'en Laure

Etoile Sportive Aussillon
ASPF

Top Police

Etoile Sportive Aussillon
Etoile Sportive Aussillon

CAPS

ASPF

Brassac

Courir Ensemble Aiguefonde
Coureurs de Fond Castres
ASPF

Top Police

CAPS

Les Caminaires du Gijou
Totteurs d'en Laure



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

GUIRAUD
TRINDADE
AZEMA
MORALES
SABLAYROLLE
FREUND
VALLORY
CHRISTOPH
FABAS
ARNAUD
DELMOND
KOOB
BELASIC
COUTOU
PAREJO
CORNET
GONZALEZ
BOUISSET
BONNIN
AGASSE
RIBES
REVEL
GICQUEL
TAYAC
MONTAGNE
VOLANTE
METLAINE
BEAUMELOU
RASTOUIL
SIRVEN
RIVAYRAN
GAU

VIDAL
RABAH
AUSSILLOUS
ROSIQUE
SANCHEZ
MOULY
ROUANET
VISTE

CALS
SENEGAS
FABRE

SAINTE ROMANE CHATENIE

ROIC
CARRASSO
GASPARD
MAMOUZ
CASTANHEIRA
DUBOCS
VIGROUX

100 ROIC
101 EUSTACHE

Jean Louis
Michel
Brice

Jean
Philippe
Georges
Alain
Isabelle
Marie José
Didier
Stéphane
Aissa
Béatrice
Roland
Jeremy
Jean Pierre
Florian
Patrick
Florence
Guy

Jean Michel
Frangois
Fabien
Guillaume
Marc
Anais
Mouloud
Jérbme
David
Christian
Patrick
Véronique
Benoit
Sofiane
Philippe
Jean Pierre
Dominique
Jean Luc
Daniel
Christine
Jean Frangois
Claude
Gaetan
Simone
Valentin
Francis
Alain
Fabrice
Denis
Pierre
Frédéric
Eric

Suzy

00:53:00.00
00:53:25.00
00:53:26.00
00:53:36.00
00:53:41.00
00:53:42.00
00:53:52.00
00:54:12.00
00:54:25.00
00:54:26.00
00:54:48.00
00:54:54.00
00:55:11.00
00:55:11.00
00:55:14.00
00:55:31.00
00:55:46.00
00:55:54.00
00:55:56.00
00:55:58.00
00:56:06.00
00:56:11.00
00:56:25.00
00:56:35.00
00:56:40.00
00:56:54.00
00:57:01.00
00:57:06.00
00:57:12.00
00:57:26.00
00:57:40.00
00:57:47.00
00:57:56.00
00:58:18.00
00:58:26.00
00:58:43.00
00:58:48.00
00:59:01.00
00:59:10.00
00:59:21.00
00:59:39.00
00:59:57.00
01:00:12.00
01:00:20.00
01:00:30.00
01:00:51.00
01:01:04.00
01:01:07.00
01:01:40.00
01:01:53.00
01:03:14.00
01:03:57.00
01:04:16.00

V2 13
V1 18
V1 19
V2 14
V1 20
V3 4
Vi 21
SE 1
V2 1
V2 15
V1 22
V2 16
V1 2
V1 23
ES 2
V1 24
ES 3
V3 5
SE 2
V4 1
V1 25
V3 6
CA 1
SE 14
v2 17
ES 1
V1 26
SE 15
SE 16
V2 18
V2 19
Vi 3
V2 20
SE 17
v2 21
V2 22
V1 27
V3 7
V1 28
SE 3
V1 29
V3 8
SE 18
V3 1
CA 2
V1 30
V1 31
V3 9
V1 32
V4 2
V1 33
V2 23
V3 2

La passion du running

CAPS

Etoile Sportive Aussillon
Etoile Sportive Aussillon

Spiridon 81

Coureurs de Fond Castres
Coureurs de Fond Castres
Etoile Sportive Aussillon

Etoile Sportive Aussillon
Premian

Les Caminaires du Gijou
US Aiguefonde

Courir Ensemble Aiguefonde
Etoile Sportive Aussillon
VTHBC

Etoile Sportive Aussillon

Busque

Etoile Sportive Aussillon
Etoile Sportive Aussillon
Courir Ensemble Aiguefonde
Totteurs d'en Laure

CAPS

Etoile Sportive Aussillon

Totteurs d'en Laure

Totteurs d'en Laure

Totteurs d'en Laure

Etoile Sportive Aussillon
Courir Ensemble Aiguefonde
Totteurs d'en Laure

Etoile Sportive Aussillon



102 CHTORKH
103 DEVRED
104 BARUS
105 BIAU

106 ALQUIER
107 RUIZ

108 LOUP

109 GARRIGUES
110 MARTY
111 BATIGNE
112 CERE

113 VERDEIL
114 YE

115 GAIGNARD
116 VERDIER
117 AUTRIQUE
118 ALARCON
119 SOPENA
120 ALARCON
121 COUSINIE
122 CULIE

123 FABRE
124 BELLANTI
125 PEREZ
126 THOUY
127 FRANCZAK
0 GALAUP

0 PICAUD

Josette
Jean Luc
Romain

Marie Héléne

Michelle
Nathalie
Karine
Nathalie
Richard
Audrey
Myriam
Christophe
Elise
Anne
Myriam
Véro
Caroline
Gérard
Didier
Annie
Jean Marie
Maryline
Gilbert
Pierette
Peire
Laurent
Laurent
Célia

01:05:07.00
01:05:08.00
01:05:32.00
01:05:37.00
01:06:07.00
01:06:28.00
01:06:29.00
01:06:31.00
01:07:06.00
01:07:16.00
01:07:55.00
01:09:38.00
01:09:56.00
01:10:08.00
01:11:37.00
01:11:49.00
01:12:10.00
01:12:14.00
01:12:28.00
01:13:13.00
01:15:55.00
01:17:27.00
01:18:56.00
01:18:57.00
01:19:38.00
01:32:48.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00

V4
V1
ES
V1
V2
V1
SE
SE
V2
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
V1
V1
SE
V1
V1
V3
V4
V2
V3
V2
V3
V4
SE
SE

La passion du running
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SCG Graulhet

Etoile Sportive Aussillon

Courir Ensemble Aiguefonde

VTHBC
Etoile Sportive Aussillon

Courir Ensemble Aiguefonde

Etoile Sportive Aussillon
Les Caminaires du Gijou

Les Caminaires du Gijou

VTHBC
Courir Ensemble Aiguefonde



	RESULTATS AIGUEFONDE

